
* Interview supplement in Weekend section

* * Cultural Supplement and Book Section combined

* * * Photo supplement in Weekend section

Adjusted closing times Christmas 2025 and New Year 2026

 NRC Appearance Reservarion deadline Deadline for materials

Christmas 2025 & New Year 2026

Wednesday 24 December Tuesday 23 December 12:00 Tuesday 23 December 15:00

Thursday 25 December no newspaper will be published

Friday 26 December no newspaper will be published

Saturday 27 December Tuesday 23 December 12:00 Tuesday 23 December 15:00

Monday 29 December Wednesday 24 December 12:00 Wednesday 24 December 15:00

Tuesday 30 December Monday 29 December 12:00 Monday 29 December 15:00

Wednesday 31 December Tuesday 30 December 12:00 Tuesday 30 December 15:00

Thursday 1 January no newspaper will be published

Friday 2 January Tuesday 30 December 12:00 Tuesday 30 December 15:00

Saturday 3 January Tuesday 30 December 12:00 Tuesday 30 December 15:00

Sections Appearance Reservarion deadline Deadline materiaal

Culture (Cultural Supplement) Thursday 18 December Monday 15 December 12:00 Tuesday 16 December 15:00

Culture (Books) Friday 19 December Monday 15 December 12:00 Tuesday 16 December 15:00

* Weekend Saturday 20 December Monday 15 December 09:30 Wednesday 17 December 10:00

Opinions & Debate Saturday 20 December Monday 15 December 09:30 Wednesday 17 December 10:00

Science Saturday 20 December Monday 15 December 09:30 Wednesday 17 December 10:00

Real estate Saturday 20 December Monday 15 December 09:30 Wednesday 17 December 10:00

Culture (Media) Monday 22 December Friday 19 December 12:00 Friday 19 December 15:00

Culture (Life) Tuesday 23 December Friday 19 December 12:00 Friday 19 December 15:00

** Culture (Film) Wednesday 24 December Tuesday 16 December 12:00 Friday 19 December 15:00

Culture (Cultural Supplement) Wednesday 24 December Tuesday 16 December 12:00 Friday 19 December 15:00

Culture (Books) Wednesday 24 December Tuesday 16 December 12:00 Friday 19 December 15:00

*** Weekend Saturday 27 December Thursday 18 December 12:00  Monday 22 December 10:00

Opinions & Debate Saturday 27 December Thursday 18 December 12:00  Monday 22 December 10:00

Science Saturday 27 December Thursday 18 December 12:00  Monday 22 December 10:00

Real estate Saturday 27 December Thursday 18 December 12:00  Monday 22 December 10:00

Culture (Media) Monday 29 December Wednesday 24 December 12:00 Wednesday 24 December 15:00

Culture (Life) Tuesday 30 December Wednesday 24 December 12:00 Wednesday 24 December 15:00

Culture (Film) Wednesday 31 December Tuesday 23 December 12:00 Monday 29 December 15:00

** Culture (Cultural Supplement) Friday 2 January Monday 22 December 12:00 Monday 29 December 15:00

Culture (Books) Friday 2 January Monday 22 December 12:00 Monday 29 December 15:00

Weekend Saturday 3 January Wednesday 24 December 09:30 Monday 29 December 10:00

Opinions & Debate Saturday 3 January Wednesday 24 December 09:30 Monday 29 December 10:00

Science Saturday 3 January Wednesday 24 December 09:30 Monday 29 December 10:00

Real estate Saturday 3 January Wednesday 24 December 09:30 Monday 29 December 10:00


